
Page 1 of 1

Updated: 12/14/2020

Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 Ext. 274 309-829-3897

2 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ext. 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

3 C&G Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601

4 Millenia Professional Services Chris Rossman crossman@millennia.pro 309-321-8141 309-324-2000 309-321-8142

5 J.C. Dillon, Inc. Chris Dillon cjdillon71@gmail.com; pdillon@jcdilloninc.com

6 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Stephanie Foster projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

7 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230 309-965-2614

8 Construct Connect Eric Greene eric.greene@constructconnect.com 513-458-8636

9 Otto Baum Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-284-1703

10 R.A. Cullinan & Son Troy Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131

11 Dodge Construction Network Clarice Dionela clarice.dionela@construction.com; anna.matthews@construction.com844-326-3826 ext. 4645

12 Phoenix Corp of the Quad Cities Joanne Schulz estimating@phoenixcorp.org 309-523-3687

13 McCann Concrete Products Chris McCann mccannprecast@gmail.com 618-377-3888 618-975-5875
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Plan Holders List

2023 Glen Avenue Culvert Reconstruction

THURSDAY, MARCH 23, 2023 AT 2:00 PM - 3505 N DRIES LANE, PEORIA

  

mailto:emool@starkcompanies.com
mailto:slowe@ilcivil.com
mailto:rodney@cngconcrete.com
mailto:crossman@millennia.pro
mailto:cjdillon71@gmail.com;%20pdillon@jcdilloninc.com
mailto:projects@siba-agc.org
mailto:rachel@knappconcrete.com
mailto:eric.greene@constructconnect.com
mailto:rileybaum@ottobaum.com
mailto:troy.saunders@ucm.biz
mailto:clarice.dionela@construction.com;%20anna.matthews@construction.com
mailto:estimating@phoenixcorp.org
mailto:mccannprecast@gmail.com

